
2022-2023 LAD Studio Calendar 

 

 

Thursday, September 1st…Installment payment due ($15 late fee applied on the 5th) 
 

Saturday, September 10..................................................................First day of Classes 
 

Saturday, October 1st……………Installment Payment Due (late on the 5th) 
 

Saturday, October 1……………. Last Day to drop class to avoid the cancellation fee 
 

Saturday, October 15……………………  Costume Deposits and Recital Contract due 
                                                                              

Monday, October 24- Saturday, October 29...................................Trick or Treat Week 
                                                                                                             (wear your costume and get a treat!) 
 

Tuesday, November 1st…….…… Installment payment due (late on the 5th) 
 

Tuesday, November 22- Saturday 26th…….………………......Closed (Thanksgiving) 
 

Thursday, December 1st…….….Installment payment due (late on the 5th) 
 

Saturday, December 10th………………….. “A Season for Wishes” benefit for Make-A-Wish 
 

Tuesday, December 13- Monday, December 19......Wear your favorite Holiday Jammies to 

                                                                                             class (all approved for dress code this week) 
 

Tuesday, December 20- Monday, January 2.................................Closed Winter Break 
 

Sunday, January 1st………..………Installment due (late on the 5th) 
 

Tuesday, January 3, 2023……..….….……………….…Classes begin for the New Year 
                            

Wednesday, February 1st……. Installment payment due (late on the 5th) 
 

Wednesday, February 1, 2023.…..……………………..Costume Balances Due by 9pm 
 

Monday, February 20…………………….………………….OPEN for President’s Day 
 

Monday, February 27- Saturday, March 4...................................."Pajama Week" 
                                                        (wear your most comfy jammies- all approved for dress code this week!) 

 

Wednesday, March 1st……………Installment payment due (late on the 5th) 
 

Saturday, April 1st……… Installment payment due (late on the 5th) 
 

Friday and Saturday, April 7th and 8th……………………………………..Spring Break 
 

Monday, April 10th-Saturday, April 15   .. ……..………….… Celebrate Dance Week                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                    

(wear one of your old dance costumes to class or create your own!) 
 

Monday, May 1st……… LAST Installment payment due (late on the 5th) 
 

Monday, May 8th-Saturday, May 13…........................................."Studio Spirit Week" 
                                                         (wear any and all of your LAD apparel- all approved for dress code this week!) 
 

Picture Days…………………………………………………………………………TBA 

RECITAL WEEK 
 

Tuesday, May 16 and Wednesday, May 17……  Dress Rehearsal at Lancaster Mennonite 

                        Friday, May 19 & Sunday, May 21……….Recital Performance 
No Regular Classes this entire week 

Monday, May 29……..………………………...........................Closed (Memorial Day) 
 
 

 LAST DAY of  CLASSES…………………Saturday, June 3rd 


